OPENING
EXTERNAL FRAME
OPENING
EXTERNAL FRAME
GRIGLIATI BALDASSAR S.R.L.
Via E. Maiorana, 13
31025 Santa Lucia di Piave (TV), Italy
T: +39 0438 450850
F: +39 0438 450811
TRISTRIS MANHOLE  MANHOLE
COVER - H 50COVER - H 50
with a Euroclipperwith a Euroclipper HANDLE HANDLE
15/10 thick pre-galvanised sheet metal manhole cover with a 15/10 thick frame and central hole for
lifting via the Euroclipper handle.
15/10 thick pre-galvanised sheet metal manhole cover with a 15/10 thick frame and central hole for
lifting via the lifting screw.
TRISTRIS MANHOLE  MANHOLE
COVER - H 50COVER - H 50
with lifting screwwith lifting screw
CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (kg)
EXT. FRAME OPENING
06110240E* 240x240 200x200 2.02
06110300E* 300x300 260x260 2.69
06110340E* 340x340 300x300 3.23
06110400E* 400x400 360x360 4.03
06110440E* 440x440 400x400 4.67
06110500E* 500x500 460x460 5.61
06110540E* 540x540 500x500 6.35
06110600E 600x600 560x560 7.43
06110640E 640x640 600x600 8.27
06110700E ◊ 700x700 660x660 9.48
06110740E ◊ 740x740 700x700 10.42
06110800E ◊ 800x800 760x760 11.77
06110840E ◊ 840x840 800x800 12.81
◊ Supplied with 2 Euroclipper handles
CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (kg)
EXT. FRAME OPENING
06110240* 240x240 200x200 2.02
06110300* 300x300 260x260 2.69
06110340* 340x340 300x300 3.23
06110400* 400x400 360x360 4.03
06110440* 440x440 400x400 4.67
06110500* 500x500 460x460 5.61
06110540* 540x540 500x500 6.35
06110600 600x600 560x560 7.43
06110640 640x640 600x600 8.27
06110700 ◊ 700x700 660x660 9.48
06110740 ◊ 740x740 700x700 10.42
06110800 ◊ 800x800 760x760 11.77
06110840 ◊  840x840 800x800 12.81
◊ Supplied with 2 screws
Please note:
*10 pieces per pack